
Sr NO Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1916813 AKASH KOTWAL RAJESH KUMAR KOUNDRA BHADERWAH DODA 3/4/2001 Male GEN 97.6 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

2 ADM1917253 AJAY KUMAR KHAZAN CHAND
R.O VILLAGE LANCHAN CHINTA V.P.O 

CHANNI BHADERWAH JAMMU
11/11/1988 Male SC 69.8 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

3 ADM1996531 SALMAN IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMED BUTT KATYARA BHADARWAH DODA 28/04/2003 Male GEN 66.4 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

4 ADM1914683 MUZAMMIL MASOOD AHADULLAH RATHER DEHARNA MARWAH KISHTWAR 7/5/1998 Male GEN 65.8 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

5 ADM1995602 RASHAD TULLAH BUTT REHMTULLAH BATT PUNEJA BHADERWAH DODA 2/3/2001 Male GEN 63.4 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

6 ADM1974043 NAYEEM IQBAL BATT MOHD IQBAL BATT QILLA MOHALLA BHADERWAH DODA 20/07/1998 Male GEN 62.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

7 ADM1981064 UMAR ASHRAF MOHD ASHRAF BASTI A/P NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 14/10/2001 Male GEN 62 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

8 ADM1947433 AMIR SUHAIL SABDER ALI JOURA KAHARA DODA 20/02/2000 Male GEN 61.6 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

9 ADM1994239 TUSHAR KOTWAL MANOJ KOTWAL
MOHALLA KHAKHAL BHADERWAH 

DODA
23/03/2000 Male GEN 61.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

10 ADM1914035 CHANER BHANU NIRMAL SINGH BLORIA KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 19/12/1997 Male GEN 60.8 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

11 ADM1931320 ANKAISH BLOURIA KASHMIR SINGH DRANGA BHADERWAH DODA 4/12/1997 Male GEN 60.6 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

12 ADM1973436 RAJESH KUMAR UTTAM SINGH CHINTA BHADERWAH DODA 3/4/1997 Male GEN 59.6 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

13 ADM1941767 ISHTAQ AHMAD AB AZIZ MUKSYAS GANDOH DODA 1/3/1998 Male GEN 58.8 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

14 ADM1913643 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABDUL AZIZ KHARI SUMBER RAMBAN 3/3/1997 Male GEN 58 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

15 ADM1935037 ABID HUSSAIN MOHD AJAZ SHEIKH GATHA BHADERWAH DODA 4/2/2004 Male GEN 56.4 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

16 ADM1917826 WAHID HUSSAIN GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
BRESWANA PAR SHOOLA MOHALLA 

DODA
10/1/1998 Male GEN 56.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

17 ADM1975684 KULVINDER SINGH BHARTH SINGH
DUGGI DANDI PO BHADERWAH 

BHADERWAH DODA
15/01/2000 Male ST 56.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

18 ADM1935443 VIKRAM SINGH BABU RAM HIMOTE BHADERWAH DODA 7/12/1991 Male GEN 55.6 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Plumber(NCVT,Normal)(10th BASIS)

GOVT ITI, BHADERWAH
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (ITI) BHADERWAH 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE ADMISSION IN VARIOUS TRADES IN RESPECT OF ITI BHADERWAH FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 & 2019-21



19 ADM1983021 MUKESH KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 25/03/2001 Male SC 54.4 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

20 ADM1911833 SUNNY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHAKRABHATI BHALLA DODA 26/08/1999 Male SC 50.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

21 ADM1995079 VERSHA DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR KHELLANI BHADERWAH DODA 20/04/1996 Female GEN 44.2 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

22 ADM1984014 AHMAR HASSAN NOOR AHMED DUGROOND BATHRI DODA 20/04/1999 Male ST 44 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

23 ADM1915579 ISMA NUSRAT MOHD ABAS SHEIKH MADSOO BHADERWAH DODA 11/2/2002 Female GEN 41 Plumber(NCVT,Normal)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1980371 SAHIB ARQAT NAJAR MOHD IRSHAD NAJAR SADIQ ABAD BHADERWAH DODA 31/03/2002 Male GEN 97.2
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

2 ADM1944079 SAYAM MEHBOOB MEHBOOB AHMAD CHAKKA BHADERWAH DODA 20/01/2002 Male GEN 94
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

3 ADM1954332 SAHIL MEHTA MOHD ASHRAF MEHTA MALSOO BHADERWAH DODA 26/08/2001 Male GEN 93.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

4 ADM1976759 NEERAJ MANHAS GURDAS MANHAS MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 6/3/2001 Male GEN 91.2
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

5 ADM1969890 GULZAR AHMED NAZIR AHMED KATYARA BHADERWAH DODA 30/12/2002 Male GEN 88.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

6 ADM1938764 AMAN PARIHAR RAJESH KUMAR RENKHA THATHRI DODA 20/03/2002 Male GEN 86.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

7 ADM1943330 ASIF ALI GOJAL FAROOQ AHMED GOJAL CHAKKA BHADERWAH DODA 20/08/1996 Male GEN 85.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

8 ADM1960477 SAJAD HUSSAIN MIR HUSSAIN KANDOLOO GANDOH DODA 2/3/2002 Male ST 84.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

9 ADM1977756 ANMOL SHAN SUBASH CHANDER KOLRA BHADERWAH DODA 26/04/2002 Male GEN 84.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

10 ADM1916743 VIKRAM SINGH SUNIT SINGH HADDAL BHADERWAH DODA 29/05/2002 Male ST 84.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

11 ADM1946587 SURITA DEVI DHARAM RAJ BHEJA BHADERWAH DODA 7/1/2000 Female GEN 84.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

12 ADM1947481 SHAFAQ BASHIR BASHIR AHMED BUTT
CHAKKA BHADERWAH BHADERWAH 

DODA
1/7/1996 Male GEN 83.6

Mason (Building 
Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

13 ADM1938447 ARJUN SINGH RAM KRISHAN PALLALI ATHOLI PADDAR KISHTWAR 4/1/2000 Male GEN 83.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

14 ADM1952738 SAMEERA BANOO SAJED AHMED SHEIKH NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 6/6/2000 Female GEN 80
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

15 ADM1931291 ARTI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA GATHA BHADERWAH DODA 20/11/1998 Female GEN 78
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Mason (Building Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)  (8th BASIS)



16 ADM1950947 PARSHANT SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH DHAMUNDA BHADERWAH DODA 2/9/2000 Male ST 77.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

17 ADM1922410 MEHRUL NISA MOHD IQBAL KOTLI BHADERWAH DODA 27/09/2000 Female GEN 75.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

18 ADM1978317 NITTIN KUMAR RAJ DEV NARNOO DRANGA BHADERWAH DODA 21/01/1996 Male SC 74.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

19 ADM1999105 RASHMI DEVI RANJIT SINGH ROKALLI CHIRALLA DODA 2/3/2000 Female GEN 72
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

20 ADM1989226 NAHILA BANO MOHD AYUB NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 17/03/2001 Female GEN 69.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

21 ADM1922962 SAWAN JERYAL CHAMAN LAL BUTTLA BHADERWAH DODA 5/5/1999 Male ST 68.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

22 ADM1934020 ASIA BANOO MOHD RAFI BHEJA BHADERWAH DODA 3/4/1997 Female GEN 68.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

23 ADM1911332 RISHI KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN BROTH,CHUNNA BHADERWAH DODA 7/3/1997 Male SC 66.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(NCVT,Normal)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1972770 NATISH KOTWAL OM PARKASH NASKA BHADERWAH DODA 27/02/1999 Male GEN 78.6
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

2 ADM1997562 POONAM MANHAS ASHOK KUMAR NEOTA BHADERWAH DODA 12/10/1998 Female GEN 77
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

3 ADM1931499 MANJU DEVI OM PARKASH THALOURI BHALLA DODA 24/05/1998 Female SC 76
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

4 ADM1969875 IMTIAZ AHMED BASHIR AHMED KUNGLA BHALLA DODA 26/01/1999 Male GEN 73.4
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

5 ADM1915277 VIKAS KUMAR AMAR SINGH ROULKA BANI KATHUA 15/07/1997 Male GEN 72.2
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

6 ADM1987900 VIKAS KUMAR AMAR SINGH ROULKA BANI KATHUA 15/07/1997 Male GEN 72.2
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

7 ADM1955960 AABID HAMID ABDUL HAMID WANI DEHARNA MARWAH DODA 2/1/2001 Male GEN 71.8
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

8 ADM1950086 USMAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL IQBAL COLONY MARWAH KISHTWAR 5/5/1997 Male GEN 70.6
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

9 ADM1966312 RAEES AHMED SHABIR AHMED MALIK MOHALLAH PARMAZ DODA DODA 19/11/1999 Male GEN 70
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

10 ADM1964511 JOGINDER SINGH MASTAN SINGH
CHACK KATOCH ( HANGA) 

BHADERWAH DODA
15/10/1998 Male GEN 68.4

Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 
(English)(NCVT,Normal)

11 ADM1989014 REEMIA MANHAS
ANAND KISHORE 

MANHAS
HIMOTE BHADERWAH DODA 4/3/1999 Female GEN 67.6

Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 
(English)(NCVT,Normal)

12 ADM1976282 VISHAL KUMAR OMPARKASH MASRI DODA DODA 3/12/1998 Male SC 67.4
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Stenographer Secretarial Assistant (English)(NCVT,Normal)(10th BASIS)



13 ADM1986614 DANISH PARVEEZ PARVEEZ AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 23/05/1999 Male GEN 67.4
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

14 ADM1961398 IBTISAM BANA MOHD AHSAN ZARGAD
MUND DHAR, KASTIGAHR KASTIGARH 

DODA
27/03/1994 Female GEN 67.2

Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 
(English)(NCVT,Normal)

15 ADM1989188 IBTISAM BANO MOHD AHSAN ZARGAR MUNDHAR KASHTIGARH DODA 27/03/1994 Female GEN 67.2
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

16 ADM1921931 ANJALI KOTWAL RAKESH KOTWAL GATHA UDRANA BHADERWAH DODA 20/03/1998 Female GEN 67.2
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

17 ADM1964027 TANVEER AHMED MOHD IAHTAQ LOWANG BASOHLI KATHUA 1/10/1995 Male GEN 66.6
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

18 ADM1943110 YASAR ARFAT MOHD RAYAZ LOWANG BANI KATHUA 7/3/1991 Male GEN 66.4
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

19 ADM1936363 TYBA RASOOL BASHIR AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 31/05/1999 Female GEN 65.2
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

20 ADM1958616 SANTOSH SINGH SURJEET SINGH JAGROTE DODA DODA 10/2/2000 Male SC 55.8
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

21 ADM1913793 INDERJEET SINGH SATISH KUMAR RANOTE KAHARA DODA 5/2/1998 Male SC 55.4
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

22 ADM1938410 RANDHIR SINGH O M PARSHAD MANTHLA BHADDERWAH DODA 15/03/1998 Male ST 53.6
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

23 ADM1957798 WASIM RAJA MOHD ISAMIL CHINAR MOHALLA BHADARWAH DODA 13/01/2000 Male ST 53.6
Stenographer Secretarial Assistant 

(English)(NCVT,Normal)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1967439 NIKHIL BLORIA SURESH SINGH DHARA BHADERWAH DODA 27/01/2001 Male GEN 67.8 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

2 ADM1915800 YASH PAL SINGH BUDHI SINGH UPPER THUMB ATHOLI KISHTWAR 28/11/2000 Male GEN 56 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

3 ADM1935443 VIKRAM SINGH BABU RAM HIMOTE BHADERWAH DODA 7/12/1991 Male GEN 55.6 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

4 ADM1929197 ABID HUSSAIN SHAMASH UD DIN CHINTA BHADERWAH DODA 25/12/1999 Male GEN 51.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

5 ADM1911598 NASSIR HUSSAIN KHURSHED AHMED KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 4/2/2002 Male GEN 50.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

6 ADM1998491 ROHIT BHAGAT BEHARI LAL MANTHLA BHADERWAH DODA 25/04/1996 Male SC 50 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

7 ADM1936750 SURAJ PARKASH HUAHYAR SINGH MATHOLA TOPRI BHADERWAH DODA 16/03/1995 Male GEN 49.8 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

8 ADM1930246 AKSHAY KUMAR LEAKH RAJ KAHRI BHALLA DODA 25/03/2000 Male GEN 49.8 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

9 ADM1989787 RAJESH SINGH KARAN SINGH
R/O VILLAGE HIMOTE BHADERWAH 

DODA
20/10/1999 Male GEN 49.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Welder (NCVT,PPP)(10th BASIS)



10 ADM1960690 NITTAN BHAGAT SAT LAL REHI BHADERWAH DODA 24/06/2000 Male SC 48.6 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

11 ADM1931426 ANKIT KUMAR MADAN LAL JAGOTA BHELLA DODA 9/2/2000 Male SC 48 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

12 ADM1925316 ANOOP BHAGAT KRISHAN KUMAR NASKA CHINTA BHADERWAH DODA 8/1/1998 Male SC 45.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

13 ADM1926158 JUGAL KISHOR MOHINDER LAL BHARHI BHADERWAH DODA 11/9/2001 Male ST 45.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

14 ADM1996619 ASHAQ HUSSAIN ZARIEF AHMED KATYARA BHADERWAH DODA 10/3/2000 Male ST 44.4 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

15 ADM1972642 ASHISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DHARA BHADERWAH DODA 3/2/2000 Male SC 42.2 Welder(NCVT,PPP)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1928121 ALVINA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 20/03/1999 Female GEN 65.2 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

2 ADM1920302 NABILA NAZ ABDUL WAHID BUTT
NAGAR BHADERWAH BHADERWAH 

DODA
31/03/1999 Male GEN 62.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

3 ADM1968922 SWINKLA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR ZILA PANI TANSINA BHALLA DODA 7/12/2000 Female SC 59 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

4 ADM1966404 RUMANA BANO MUJAHID AHMED CHAKKA BHADERWAH DODA 19/03/2003 Female GEN 58.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

5 ADM1921638 SHAZIA KOUSER NAZIR AHMED GANAI PHAGSOO THATHRI DODA 12/12/1991 Female GEN 57.8 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

6 ADM1947413 SHAZIA BANO AB RASHID KHAN
KUCHHAL MUGHAL MAIDAN 

KISHTWAR
5/5/1999 Female GEN 57.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

7 ADM1961762 NAZIMA BANOO LIYAQAT HUSSAIN BHANDOGA FAGSOO DODA 2/2/2001 Female GEN 57.2 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

8 ADM1927745 NADIA BANO FAROOQ AHMED BHALLA BHAALA DODA 15/08/2001 Female GEN 53.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

9 ADM1983804 SHARIA AKHTER ABDUL QAYOOM SHEIKH SARTINGAL BHADERWAH DODA 30/11/1995 Female GEN 53.2 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

10 ADM1947159 PRABHA DEVI KHAJURIA BABU RAM JAGOTA BHELLA DODA 15/04/1997 Female GEN 51.8 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

11 ADM1973723 ASIA FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 6/1/1999 Female GEN 51.8 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

12 ADM1936617 HAFIZA BANOO GH HASSAN DHANDAL KASTIGARH DODA 10/4/1990 Female GEN 51.2 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

13 ADM1953655 RAKSHA DEVI DEVINDER KUMAR THALOURI BHALLA DODA 21/01/1999 Female SC 51 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

14 ADM1927576 SHARIKHA DEVI OM PARKASH PARYOTE DODA DODA 8/9/1996 Female SC 48.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Sewing Technology (NCVT,PPP)(10th BASIS)



15 ADM1939621 NERU DEVI MILKHI RAM NAGER BHADERWAH DODA 15/04/1995 Female ST 38.8 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

16 ADM1954495 REVA DEVI MADAN SINGH RAJGARH RAJGARH RAMBAN 6/12/1991 Female ST 38.6 Sewing Technology(NCVT,PPP)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1994709 SHUBHAM MANHAS DOULAT RAJ MANHAS SERI BHALLA BHADERWAH DODA 5/3/2002 Male GEN 91.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

2 ADM1996686 NAZMEEN BANOO FAREED AHMED BUTT
R/O VILLAGE PUNEJA BHADERWAH 

DODA
15/03/1998 Female GEN 78

Computer Operator and Programing 
Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

3 ADM1956155 SHOAIB AKHTAR MOHD YAQOOB GAJOTH BHALLA DODA 15/01/2001 Male GEN 70.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

4 ADM1952026 PARSHOTAM KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR GHURAKA BHADERWAH DODA 8/9/2000 Male GEN 69
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

5 ADM1956314 SAHIL IQBAL MALIK JAVEED IQBAL MALIK QILLA MOHALLA BHADARWAH DODA 25/08/1997 Male GEN 68.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

6 ADM1992345 SHEZAD AHMED MOHD YOUSF BEHOTA MARMAT MARMAT DODA 24/01/1998 Male GEN 65.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

7 ADM1928301
SHEETAL SINGH 

KOTWAL
SURESH KUMAR TRIBBE CHINTA BHADERWAH DODA 12/10/1998 Male GEN 65.8

Computer Operator and Programing 
Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

8 ADM1988654 PUNEET MANHAS ASHOK KUMAR NEOTA BHALLA DODA 20/10/2000 Male GEN 64.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

9 ADM1947487 SONIA PARIHAR SANJAY KUMAR GALLU JORA KAHARA DODA 13/08/1997 Female GEN 64
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

10 ADM1943602 SUDARSHAN SINGH GORI LAL PANJGRAIN BHALLA DODA 2/2/1998 Male GEN 63.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

11 ADM1913924 AKSHEY KUMAR CHARAN NATH PANJGRAIN BHALLA DODA 7/6/1998 Male GEN 63.6
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

12 ADM1978021 JUNAID MASOOD GANAI MASOOD AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 18/04/1999 Male GEN 63
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

13 ADM1990630 SHUBHAM MANHAS DAVINDER KUMAR MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 13/10/1999 Male GEN 61.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

14 ADM1945594 DEESHA DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR GAJOTH BHALLA DODA 9/2/2001 Female GEN 59.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

15 ADM1932343 KOMAL DEVI PRITHVI RAJ KHALU BHADERWAH DODA 6/11/1999 Female GEN 59
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

16 ADM1995108 AKSHAY KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 17/03/2001 Male SC 58.6
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

17 ADM1957370 SAYAIL KUMAR PHULAIL SINGH SINDRA BHADERWAH DODA 15/12/2001 Male SC 57.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

18 ADM1998746 SHALIJA YOGI ASHOK KUMAR YOGI
NEAR RADIO STATION BHADERWAH 

BHADERWAAH DODA
2/2/1985 Female GEN 57.2

Computer Operator and Programing 
Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in  Computer Operator and Programing Assistant(SCVT,Normal)(10th BASIS)



19 ADM1933798 SHEENUM AKHTAR GHULAM MOHI UD DIN QILLA MOHALLAH BHADERWAH DODA 7/1/1998 Female GEN 54.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

20 ADM1910252 KAJAL CHARAK KEWAL KUMAR CHARAK NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 3/11/2000 Female GEN 54.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

21 ADM1993042 VIKAS SINGH KULWANT SINGH BHARAI BHADERWAH DODA 22/05/2001 Male ST 50.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

22 ADM1939963 ASHISH SHARMA YOG RAJ KAPRA BHADERWAH DODA 10/6/1998 Male GEN 45.6
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

23 ADM1926158 JUGAL KISHOR MOHINDER LAL BHARHI BHADERWAH DODA 11/9/2001 Male ST 45.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,Normal)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1982438 ARUN SINGH JOGINDER SINGH MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 17/03/2001 Male GEN 64.8
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

2 ADM1926404 SACHIN SINGH AMAR CHAND VILLAGE MASSU PADDER KISHTWAR 1/1/2002 Male GEN 60.8
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

3 ADM1926800 ARUN PARIHAR RAJESH KUMAR RENKHA THATHRI DODA 3/3/2001 Male GEN 59.6
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

4 ADM1912274 AAQIB AHMAD NAIKOO ABDUL RASHID NAIKOO TAKIA MAGAM KOKARNAG ANANTNAG 10/12/1998 Male GEN 58.4
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

5 ADM1952507 NARJEET KUMAR JUGDISH RAJ DANDA BHALLA DODA 20/10/1998 Male SC 56.6
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

6 ADM1944965 AJAY KUMAR RAM PARSHAD GAJOTH BHALLA DODA 19/06/1999 Male GEN 56
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

7 ADM1994637 AJAY KUMAR RAM PARSHAD GAJOTH BHALLA DODA 19/06/1999 Male GEN 56
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

8 ADM1952390 VISHAL KUMAR BHARAT BUSHAN THALOURI BHALLA DODA 30/12/1998 Male GEN 55.8
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

9 ADM1956020 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GAJOTH BHALLA DODA 25/04/1999 Male SC 54.8
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

10 ADM1919759 NEELAM KUMAR SURJEET SINGH ROAT MARMAT MARMAT DODA 10/2/1998 Male GEN 54
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

11 ADM1946122 LUBNA SHABIR SHABIR AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 18/11/1991 Female GEN 53
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

12 ADM1990038 JASVEER SINGH CHAIN SINGH DHAMUNDHA BHADERWAH DODA 16/03/1997 Male ST 52
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

13 ADM1952236 NAZIYA AKHTER JAMAL UD DIN HORA TETNI DRABSHALLA KISHTWAR 3/2/1996 Female GEN 51.6
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

14 ADM1967323 NAZRA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN ATAL GARH BHADERWAH DODA 20/05/2001 Female GEN 49.6
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

15 ADM1960258 MINAL PARIHAR SANJAY PARIHAR SAROL BAGH BHADERWAH DODA 15/03/2002 Female GEN 48
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance(SCVT,PPP) (10th BASIS)



16 ADM1928286 AKSHAY KUMAR ROSHAN LAL KOUNDRA BHADERWAH DODA 23/04/2000 Male SC 47.8
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

17 ADM1975997 SONALI KUMARI DEV RAJ
CHAKKA BHADERWAH BHADERWAH 

DODA
2/3/2001 Female GEN 46.4

Computer Hardware & Network 
Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

18 ADM1955633 SHILPA DEVI SHER SINGH KAKOL BHADERWAH DODA 5/3/2001 Female ST 46
Computer Hardware & Network 

Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

19 ADM1995956 MANJU DEVI KASHMIR SINGH
SERI A/P DHALOWA BHADERWAH 

DODA
15/09/1990 Female SC 43

Computer Hardware & Network 
Maintenance(SCVT,PPP)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1974279 PAWAN SHARMA JAGDISH KUMAR CHINCHORA BHADERWAH DODA 25/04/1991 Male GEN 65.6 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

2 ADM1961917 SANJEET SINGH BHARAT SINGH THALSRA BHALLA DODA 21/05/2000 Male GEN 59.6 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

3 ADM1911129 ANKUSH KUMAR SHER SINGH IBRAKH DODA DODA 14/01/2001 Male GEN 58.2 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

4 ADM1964414 ARIF IQBALL JAVEED IQBAL THATHRI THATHRI DODA 17/03/1999 Male EWS 58 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

5 ADM1969863 ASHISH MANHAS BHUSHAN MANHAS MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 10/5/2001 Male GEN 57.4 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

6 ADM1943272 AJAY SINGH BIR SINGH SERI BHALLA DODA 5/1/1986 Male EWS 57.2 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

7 ADM1971691 NATISH SHARMA DARSHAN KUMAR MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 19/03/2001 Male GEN 56.2 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

8 ADM1977742 RANJEET SINGH BHARAT SINGH THALSRA BHALLA DODA 15/01/2002 Male GEN 53.8 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

9 ADM1967857 SACHIN SHIV KUMAR SERI BHALLA DODA 26/03/2000 Male GEN 51.6 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

10 ADM1928643 MUSHARF AHMED MOHD FAROOQ DUGLI BHALLA DODA 15/03/2002 Male GEN 51.6 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

11 ADM1934955 MOHD SAQIB MALIK MOHD SABIR MALIK JAI ROAD BHADERWAH DODA 17/02/2000 Male GEN 51.2 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

12 ADM1968130 RAJINDER KUMAR GAIN CHAND UNGAIE ATHOLI KISHTWAR 6/4/2001 Male GEN 50.2 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

13 ADM1948035 TASHIF UL ISLAM MASHOOQ AHMED DHERAJA BHADERWAH DODA 27/12/2000 Male GEN 49.8 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

14 ADM1985321 RITIK SINGH CHAMAN LAL KORARA MOHALLA DODA 5/9/2002 Male GEN 49.8 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

15 ADM1944694 SAIFULLAH REHMTULLAH BHAJA BHADERWAH DODA 2/3/1995 Male GEN 49.4 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

16 ADM1973691 RAHUL KUMAR MOOL RAJ KHALU BHADERWAH DODA 31/12/1998 Male SC 48 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)(10th BASIS)



17 ADM1913626 RAHUL BHAGAT RAKESH KUMAR DHARA BHADERWAH DODA 8/1/2000 Male SC 47.6 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

18 ADM1985513 AVINASH SINGH RANBIR SINGH DHAMUNDA BHADERWAH DODA 1/8/1999 Male ST 43.8 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

19 ADM1936120 SHISH CHANDER RANG DEV BUTLA BHADERWAH DODA 3/4/1997 Male ST 42.8 Mechanic Motor Vehicle(SCVT,PPP)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1944784 AMIR HUSSAIN GH RASOOL CHANYAS CHILLI PINGAL DODA 25/09/1993 Male GEN 62 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

2 ADM1926849 MUDASSIR RAMZAN MOHD RAMZAN PUNEJA BHADARWAH DODA 16/08/1987 Male GEN 59 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

3 ADM1968423 RAJJIT ARUN SHARMA ARUN KUMAR PANWARA BHADERWAH DODA 12/3/1999 Male GEN 58 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

4 ADM1986649 KIRTI RANI SURJEET SINGH THALSARA BHALLA DODA 10/4/2002 Female GEN 57.8 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

5 ADM1970327 VIPAN SINGH MAN SINGH MASSU ATHOLI KISHTWAR 12/7/1999 Male GEN 54.8 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

6 ADM1987362 SUNUM RANI SURJEET SINGH THALSARA BHALLA DODA 25/01/1999 Female GEN 53.4 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

7 ADM1922501 RUHEENA MOHD YAQOOB KHAN QILLA MOUHLLA BHADERWAH DODA 21/03/1999 Female GEN 53.2 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

8 ADM1991583 SOHAIL MAQEEM MOHD MAQEEM KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 18/02/1993 Male GEN 53 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

9 ADM1999445 FIZA SHARIEF MOHD SHARIEF KHAN
R/O MOHALLA HAVELI BHADERWAH 

DODA
24/09/2001 Female GEN 52.8 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

10 ADM1941099 MOHD WASEEM MOHD WAZIR KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 5/3/1999 Male GEN 52.2 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

11 ADM1976639 PANKAJ KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHANGROO BHALLA DODA 8/2/2002 Male GEN 52.2 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

12 ADM1951426 SUMEET KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR HIMOTE BHADERWAH DODA 24/02/2001 Male GEN 52 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

13 ADM1981316 KAMRAN IMRAN KHAN IMRAN ALI KHAN MOHALLA MASJID BHADERWAH DODA 15/01/2002 Male GEN 51.4 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

14 ADM1929084 SAMEETA DEVI KAMAL SINGH GUTASSA BHADERWAH DODA 4/11/1999 Female GEN 51.2 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

15 ADM1913246 KULJEET KUMAR SHER SINGH CHILLY BHALLA DODA 2/5/2001 Male SC 50.4 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

16 ADM1912321 KAMALJEET TULSI RAM ROAT MARMAT DODA 17/02/1998 Male SC 50 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

17 ADM1932649 MINKLE DEVI BUSHAN KUMAR BUTTLA BHADERWAH DODA 27/01/2000 Female ST 43.8 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

18 ADM1977015 KHUSBOO BANO SHAHID HUSSAIN NAJAR
R/O VILLEGE PUNEJA BHADERWAH 

DODA
3/4/2000 Female GEN 40.2 Front Office Assistant(SCVT,PPP)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Front Office Assistant (SCVT,PPP) (10th BASIS)



Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1991939 SUMY FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED NAGAR BHADERWAH  DODA 15/06/2002 Male GEN 55.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

2 ADM1922354 SHOIB KHURSHED KHURSHED AHMED MOHALLA QILLA BHADARWAH DODA 16/07/2001 Male GEN 50.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

3 ADM1953178 AZAR ALI SHOKET ALI SHEIKH BINOLLA CHIRALLA DODA 11/11/2001 Male GEN 50.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

4 ADM1993874 SURESH KUMAR NEK RAM SEROOH CHAKKA RAJGARH RAMBAN 6/4/1999 Male GEN 50.2 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

5 ADM1923971 PARVINDER SINGH HOSHAIR SINGH Sr. NoA DODA DODA 11/2/2000 Male GEN 50.2 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

6 ADM1953771 KHALID HUSSAIN JAVED AHMED THANALA BHADERWAH DODA 15/04/2000 Male GEN 48.8 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

7 ADM1971056 RAKESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MISRATA BHADERWAH DODA 30/11/1995 Male SC 48.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

8 ADM1912172 DARSHAN KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH MATHOLA BHADERWAH DODA 15/06/1992 Male SC 47.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

9 ADM1999034 ARIF HUSSAIN SHER MOHD THELELA THATHRI DODA 25/03/1998 Male GEN 47.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

10 ADM1962590 SHAHBAZ IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD MALIK DHARAM PUR BHADERWAH DODA 9/1/1997 Male GEN 46.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

11 ADM1967544 SHOUIB AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAPAN BHADERWAH DODA 4/4/1999 Male GEN 45.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

12 ADM1980714 REETAK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR CHEKA BHADERWAH DODA 3/3/2001 Male GEN 45.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

13 ADM1974951 SHANTA KUMAR RISHI KUMAR ISHTYARI, PADDAR ATHOLI KISHTWAR 27/02/2002 Male GEN 45.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

14 ADM1962943 MEENAKSHI GOSWAMI PURAN GIR ZEEN BAGH BHADERWAH DODA 9/4/1997 Female GEN 44.8 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

15 ADM1994315 PARSHOTAM SINGH KARNAIL SINGH HANGA DHARAN BHADERWAH DODA 20/03/1998 Male SC 44.8 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

16 ADM1923011 NANIT MANHAS SHASHI MANHAS
VASAKDERA NAGAR BHADERWAH 

DODA
28/08/2001 Male GEN 44.6 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

17 ADM1933169 JAGPURAN SINGH JAGDISH KUMAR KAHRI BHALL DODA 12/3/1996 Male GEN 44.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

18 ADM1961053 SHAKEEL AHMED SARAJ DIN SHAPAN BHADERWAH DODA 4/5/1996 Male GEN 44.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

19 ADM1910992 AZMAT HUSSAIN ZAKER HUSSAIN
MOHALLA HALLYAN BHADARWAH 

DODA
2/3/2000 Male GEN 44.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

20 ADM1915744 TASIM AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED MOOTHI DODA DODA 3/3/1999 Male GEN 44.2 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Plumber (SCVT,SelfFinance)(10th BASIS)



21 ADM1938826 AJAY KUMAR PANCHI RAM JATHELI MOHALLA DODA 4/3/1999 Male SC 43 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

22 ADM1973033 SUNIL KUMAR KARAN SINGH GATHA BHADERWAH DODA 3/5/1996 Male SC 42 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

23 ADM1916752 ABDUL REHMAN NOOR UD DIN
MADSOO BHADERWAH BHADERWAH 

DODA
17/05/1995 Male ST 41.8 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

24 ADM1992818 MOHD SHAREEF NOOR DIN CHICHAE CHINGAM CHATROO KISHTWAR 2/12/1994 Male ST 37.4 Plumber(SCVT,SelfFinance)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1929705 MOIN MASOOD MASOOD AHMED MOHALLA THARA BHADERWAH DODA 29/06/2002 Male GEN 95.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

2 ADM1923222 TASHIB TARIQ TARIQ AHMED BHEJA BHADARWAH DODA 28/09/2000 Male GEN 84
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

3 ADM1974051 JAHANGIR AKTHER MOHD AKTHER KATYARA BHADERWAH DODA 12/11/1998 Male GEN 74.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

4 ADM1930433 ASHISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR
DHARA P.O UDRANA BHADERWAH 

DODA
19/04/1994 Male SC 74.4

Mason (Building 
Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

5 ADM1967605 GAZI IQBAL AJAZ IQBAL DAR CHAKKA BHADERWAH DODA 2/12/2001 Male GEN 74.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

6 ADM1960392 MUHEEN IQBAL MOHD IQBAL BUTT
COLLEGE LINK ROAD NAGAR 

BHADERWAH BHADERWAH DODA
1/3/2000 Male GEN 72.4

Mason (Building 
Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

7 ADM1939937 ASIF BASHIR GANAI BASHIR AHMED GANAI MOHALLA THARA BHADERWAH DODA 20/02/1996 Male GEN 70.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

8 ADM1957439 RAHID DAR TARIQ HUSSAIN SUNGLI BHADERWAH DODA 5/4/2001 Male GEN 68.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

9 ADM1971622 TASER AHMED MOHD ASHRAF NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 2/1/2002 Male GEN 68.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

10 ADM1946216 MAJID MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED THATHRI THATHRI DODA 3/3/1997 Male GEN 68
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

11 ADM1978547 ULFAT SAMREEN NOSHAD AHMED NALTHI BHADERWAH DODA 5/9/2001 Female GEN 68
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

12 ADM1941783 DAVINDER KUMAR JAGAT RAM PERSHILLA MOHALLA DODA 3/4/2001 Male GEN 67.2
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

13 ADM1927286 SIMPU SHARMA
KULDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA
CHINCHORA BHADERWAH DODA 25/09/1994 Female GEN 66.8

Mason (Building 
Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

14 ADM1976492 NASEER AHMED LIYAQAT HUSSAIN BHANDOGA FAGSOO DODA 4/6/2003 Male GEN 66
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

15 ADM1963429 VISHAL SHARMA YOG RAJ SHARMA KAPRA KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 2/3/2002 Male GEN 65.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

16 ADM1988946 VIMAL KUMAR JATINDER DEV NEOTA BHADERWAH DODA 11/11/2000 Male SC 64.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

17 ADM1943163 KRISHMA RANI DEV RAJ SARSI DODA DODA 11/4/2003 Female GEN 63.2
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in Mason (Building Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)  (8th BASIS)



18 ADM1986122 AKSHAY KUMAR SHAM LAL BHALLARA CHIRALLA DODA 28/11/2000 Male SC 62
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

19 ADM1999774 ASSIA BANO ASHAQ ALI KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 1/2/1997 Female GEN 60.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

20 ADM1950024 RAMAN KUMAR BIR SINGH HADDAL BHADERWAH DODA 12/4/2001 Male ST 60.4
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

21 ADM1911701 SHAREENA AFTAB NAIK MOHD AFTAB NAIK KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 26/04/1995 Female GEN 53.2
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

22 ADM1951336 AKHTER HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD SHAFI MANOO GANDOH DODA 15/04/2000 Male ST 51.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

23 ADM1978515 MEHAK JONEY PERVEZ IQBAL MIR KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 29/03/2000 Female GEN 45.6
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

24 ADM1911543 AFSANA PARVEZ PARVEZ IQBAL KURSARI BHADERWAH DODA 16/04/1998 Female GEN 42.8
Mason (Building 

Constructor)(SCVT,SelfFinance)

Sr. No Application Form No Name Parentage Address DOB Gender Category Percentage ALLOTTED TRADE

1 ADM1966824 RAJIT MANHAS BALWANT SINGH DRADHU BHADERWAH DODA 21/03/2000 Male GEN 57.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

2 ADM1979818 REENA KUMARI LT. SH. BELI RAM VILLAGE BHELLA THATHRI DODA 8/12/1988 Female SC 53.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

3 ADM1927592 NEETU KOTWAL SHARTI KUMAR DUGLI BHALLA DODA 5/1/1991 Female GEN 51.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

4 ADM1955943 ASIF DAR ABDUL RASHID DAR CHAKKA BHADERWAH DODA 1/1/1999 Male GEN 51
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

5 ADM1928151 MOHD ASLAM MOHD SHAFI VILLAGE DHADKAI. GANDOH DODA 4/6/1996 Male ST 50.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

6 ADM1931050 AKSHEY KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR THATA BHADERWAH DODA 15/03/1997 Male GEN 50
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

7 ADM1920255 SAJAD RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL KATYARA BHADERWAH DODA 10/11/1999 Male GEN 47.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

8 ADM1928936 KAAJAL DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR BRASSU BHALLA DODA 10/3/1998 Female GEN 47.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

9 ADM1926530 NAGEETA DEVI PRITHVI RAJ DALIAN BHADERWAH DODA 6/4/2001 Male SC 46.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

10 ADM1937396 HUMERA BANOO NAYEEM AHMAD QILLA MOHALLA BHADARWAH DODA 3/3/1999 Male GEN 46.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

11 ADM1949950 KAJAL DEVI BHARAT BHUSHAN CHUNNA (BROTH) BHADERWAH DODA 9/1/2000 Female SC 45.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

12 ADM1962165 MANJEET KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR DRADHU BHADERWAH DODA 18/04/1998 Male GEN 44.6
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

13 ADM1911554 TALHA RASOOL BASHIR AHMED WANI NAGAR BHADERWAH DODA 22/04/1997 Male GEN 44.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

SELECTION LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS in  Computer Operator and Programing Assistant (SCVT,SelfFinance) (10th BASIS)



14 ADM1993127 ABRA HAMID ABDUL HAMID SHAH MOHALLA QILLA BHADARWAH DODA 15/05/1997 Male GEN 44.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

15 ADM1953077 VILPPUL CHANDER SUBHASH CHANDER TAINSNA BHALLA DODA 14/09/2000 Male SC 44.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

16 ADM1913376 SONIYA DEVI SARJEET KUMAR DALAIN BHADERWAH DODA 4/1/1998 Male SC 44
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

17 ADM1922272 TANYA TABASSUM ARSHAD HUSSAIN WANI DODA DODA DODA 11/8/1998 Female GEN 43.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

18 ADM1959556 IQRA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED
NAGAR BHADERWEAH BHADERWAH 

DODA
11/11/2001 Female GEN 43.2

Computer Operator and Programing 
Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

19 ADM1972974 NARINDER SINGH GOPAL SINGH DRANGA BHADERWAH DODA 3/5/2002 Male GEN 43.2
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

20 ADM1929969 HARISH KUMAR PREM NATH HANGA BHADERWAH DODA 3/1/1998 Male SC 42.4
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

21 ADM1976565 ASIYA BANO GHULAM MOHD RATHER NOWPCHI MARWAH DODA 17/03/1997 Male GEN 42
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

22 ADM1961450 RAHIDA BANOO MOHD SHAFI PHAGSOO PHAGSOO DODA 29/01/1998 Male GEN 42
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

23 ADM1955333 IQRA KOUSAR ABDUL QAYOOM SARNA BHADERWAH DODA 1/10/2001 Female GEN 40.6
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

24 ADM1925105 SANDEEP KUMAR DES RAJ HANGA, NOURI BHADERWAH DODA 12/2/1995 Male SC 37.8
Computer Operator and Programing 

Assistant(SCVT,SelfFinance)

NO:- ITI/Bhaderwah/2019/Adm/225-30 Dated:- 23-10-2019
Errors and Omissions accepted
1- The list is provisional (Revieved from DTE) and subject to alteration/modification, as such no right accures to any candidate to claim selection as a matter to right on the basis of
inclusio inclusin of name in the list. The objection if any shall be submitted in the office of the under signed alongwith valid proof within 05 days from the date
of issue of this notification. No claim shall entertained thereafter under circumstances.
2. All the provisionally selected candidates are directed to report to this office by or before 31-10-2019  for 
admission as well as for deposition of fee alongwith the following documents in original ,failing with their candature will 
 be rejected and candidates appearing next in the waiting list will be considered for addmission. The waiting list will be  remain operative w.e.f : 1-11-2019 to 03-11-2019                                                           
The list of documents to submitted at the time admission : 1. Academic Qulification 2. Marks Card 3. Permanent resident certificate 4. Five recent Passport
 size photographs 5. Self decleration dully signed by parents as well as candidate seeking admission in the perticular trade.
not taken admission in any other Institute / School / College.
03.The Counselling shall be held on tentative on 04/11/2019 or 05/11/2019
04.The candidate has to depost the fee for IMC/self financing seat in addition to the usual fee. 
05. The admission in the self finance trade is subjected to availibility  of Instructor as well as number of trainee admited (Not less then 80% of the available  seats) 

Sd/-
Superintendent 

Industrial Training Institute 
Bhaderwah 
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